

JO Code No. WB00885
ST -375/2018

Order No.20 Dated 29/05/2023

The date is fixed for evidence.

Due to resolution of local bar none moves and no adverse order will be passed.

So the case is adjourned to 30.05.2023 for appearance and evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Additional District & Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah