

JO Code No. WB00885

ST -375/2018

Order No.22 Dated 01.08.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 19 accused 15 are present and 4 are absent by a petition.

PW1 is cross-examined in full.

Hence, fix 01.09.2023 for cross-examination of PW2 and appearance.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional District & Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah*