

CNR No. WBHW01006356-2018

ST No. 375 of 2018

Order No. 27 dated: 15.06.2024

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW-2.

Nineteen accused persons on CB are absent without steps.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution taken by Local Bar Association not to attend any Judicial proceeding. For ends of justice.

To 19.08.2024 for further cross examination of PW-2.

Dict & corrected by me.

ASJ

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.
JO Code No. WB00644